TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021

o000

Groth, Sven 000: 1:09:46.51

00: Versender Sender
00: 4082/408-2

Enduro O0000: 184 (of 520)
000000: 55:13.23

aooa: O0000: 41(of 110)
Duo Men 0000000: 59:50.47
gona 0000 000
000 00 0o 0o ao 0o 000 0o ao ao 00

a0 - - oo 0o 0 - - oo 0o
Prolog 2:55.95 27  0:19.81 146  0:29.78 2:55.95 27  0:19.81 146  0:29.78
Stage 1 5:06.85 50  0:55.63 218  1:13.50 8:02.80 44  1:08.80 194  1:41.12
Stage 2 4:27.00 47  0:30.90 196  0:39.88 12:29.80 45  1:39.70 192 2:21.00
Stage 3 5:35.58 54  1:12.23 256  1:38.20 18:05.38 46  2:51.63 202  3:59.20
Stage 4 10:51.48 42 1:10.19 176  1:30.10 28:56.86 43  3:51.60 189  5:22.40
Stage 5 5:50.00 45  0:50.02 201  1:11.77 34:46.86 42  4:38.83 182  6:34.17
Stage 6 10:11.28 54  1:47.03 230  2:05.38 44:58.14 43 6:25.86 186  8:39.55
Stage 7 10:57.78 44  1:48.18 205  2:42.09 55:55.92 43  8:14.04 186 11:21.64
Stage 8 5:19.65 46  0:57.40 189  1:18.73  1:01:15.57 42  8:36.97 184  12:40.37
Stage 9 8:30.94 42 1:29.99 213  1:5291  1:09:46.51 41  9:56.04 184  14:33.28

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




